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Frost Depth 2025-2026

Strickland Road Strickland Blvd Azure RD

39 Eldorado Rd Copper Ridge Elm St and 12 Ave

Larch & Redwood 6 th  & Drury McIntyre Pumphouse

Titanium Way Tamarack Granger Booster

Hyland Livingstone Sewer Force Main TR-21 Livingstone Sewer Force Main TR-22

Livingstone Sewer Force Main TR-23 Livingstone Sewer Force Main TR-24


